FrankLTealFieldBooks.FindingAid

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.1

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.2
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.3

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.4
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.5
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.6
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.7
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.8
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.9
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.10
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.11
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.12
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.13
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.14
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.15

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.16
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.17
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.18
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.19

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.20

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.21
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.22
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.23
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.24

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.25
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.26

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.27
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.28
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.29
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.30
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.31
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.32

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.33

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.34
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.35
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.36

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.37

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.38

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.39
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.40
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.41
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.42

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.43
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.44
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.45
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.46
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.47

Bound book

1 page
1 page

1 page

1 page

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages
Piece of paper
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

Field Book 360. 1911-1912, 1913, Cole Lands, Dows
Line, Donaldson, Schulyer Knolls. Condition: Good.
Dimensions: 7 1/4" x 4 3/4" x 5/8".

survey table

Frank L. Teal Civil Engineer Rhinebeck New York;
Elmer Coon Lots; Donaldson Land Barrytown 1911;
1911-1912; Delaport Studio Lot; RR Line at Rose Hill;
Turkey Hill; Garden St. Rhinebeck May 15 1911; Re-
Survey South Bounds Freleigh Farm; Cole Lands for
Delano; Re-Survey Dows Line on Landsman Kill;
Huntington Place Rhinebeck Village; Mortons Pipe
Line; Finck Monuments Dec. 28, 30, 1911; Lone Pine
Farm; Dows line along Kill Jal. 24. 1912; J. D. Lown
Coal Yard March 23 1912; Lee Van Vredenburgh land;
Gert Bartfield land; Topo Cummings Farm; Schulyer
Knolls 1913

blank

B. M.'s on Zabriskie Road

Topo for Tracy Dows

Topo for Tracy Dows

Survey Turkey Hill Farm (East Part)

Survey Turkey Hill Farm (East Part)

Survey Turkey Hill Farm (East Part)

Survey Turkey Hill Farm

Topo on Turkey Hill Farm (West)

Topo for Tracy Dows Fence Along East Side Pasture
Survey South Bounds Fraleigh Farm for Tracy Dows
Survey of Three Corner Lot Near Beattys for T. Dows

Final Grades on Zabriskie Road
survey measurements

blank

Survey Garden St.

Elmer Coon; Survey of Lot No. 26; Platt Estate for
Elmer Coons

Grades on Garden St.

Survey for Grade on Parsonage St.

North Broadway Red Hook

Curve on North Broadway Hoffman Inn Red Hook
Village

Levels on North Broadway Red Hook

Grades on North Broadway; East Curb South
Broadway

Grades on South Broadway

South Broadway Red Hook

blank

Survey Lot from North End of Lambert Farm
Survey Lots for John Battenfeld

Survey of Lot from South East Corner of Mrs. Jane
Moore Upper Red Hook

Grades on Roads at St. Johns Church Barrytown New
York

Levels at Zabriskies Pond

Madalin Dam Revised

Survey Studio Lot on East Market St.

Survey of Lot from East portion Smith property on
North side of South Street ; DelLaporte Lot

Survey Donaldson Land at Barrytown for William L.
Wildey

Survey for George F. Owen in Town of Milan

Survey at Finck Estate for Location of Monuments
Survey R. P. Huntington Property in Rhinebeck Village

Survey R. P. Huntington Property in Rhinebeck Village
No. 2

Mortons Survey of Piping System at Mortons
Mortons Traverse Along Highway

Location at Sheep Barn Mortons Survey

Survey for William H. Cramer and John D. Lown
Survey of Cole Lands for Delano

February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
April
April

May
May

May
May

May
May
June
June

June
June

July
July

July
Sep
October

October

October
August
November

November
November

December
December
January
January

February

February

February
March
March

Book16

1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911
1911

1911
1911

1911

1911

1911
1911
1911
1911

1911
1911

1911
1911

1911
1911
1911

1911

1911
1913
1911

1911

1911

1911
1911
1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

Elmer Coon, fire house, Knox house, kill
Crosby lot

electric light pole, Superintendents House, Asher farm, barn at dairy

hog house, barn

North Bound Holliday Farm, barn at dairy, paddock

North Bounds Wolcott, house on Wolcott, chimney on T. Dows Mansion (Foxhollow)
North Boundary Beattys, Post Road, River Road, Plan on Roll Map entitled Hoffman-

Weiler

Platt Ave., Market St., Smileys Store, Garden St., Montgomery House, Fraleigh Bros, fire

cistern cover, West Market St., Fraleigh house

Montgomer St., Von der Linden, William F. Wey lot No. 1, Marshal Browner lot, Applegate

Platt Ave., Parsonage St.,

Allendorf Store

Lutheran Church, Fisk St., Van Steenburgh

E. B. Clark land, West Stoke house, Jennings farm, Decker lot, Crosby house

tenant house, Ruth Adams, Catherine Vosburgh, Charles Clum, Clum lot

Center St., East Market St., Baker, J. N. Cramer, C. B. Morse, William Weckesser, R. C.
Barton, William Carrol, George W. Wright, Frank Herrick, B. N. Baker, M.D., Norah Putley
for F. Herrick, school lot, mention a deed. Robert L. Seymoure, Edward to M Smith,

survey bill
Wildey house, Mrs. Jane Kisselbach, Sarah Lundy

John Kilmer, deed, A. L. Martin, Wilbur, Mary A. Goodseel, George F. Owen
Esopus Light, boat house, summer house, Landsman Kill

Livingston, William S. Livingston, Marie S. Ford, Mill St.

property no 1, Post Road, Marie E. Ford, Hiriane Radcliff, Mill lot, Marie Eloise Ford, Alice

Huntington, Holliday Farm

telephone cable across the pond and garden, calf barn, pump house, barn, booth

mansion house, service road, cottage, location

barn, well water, house, cesspool, cottage, gardeners cottage, South Cottage

freight house, depot, Landsman Kill, coal shed
Plass lot, Lucy Cole lot, Stein Valetje survey bill

Page 1 of 2

Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Topo
Stations, Remarks, Topo
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Topo
Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Topo

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Rolled |

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Remarks
Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Misc, Deed

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, HPC
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Misc

5/13/25



FrankLTealFieldBooks.FindingAid

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.48
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.49
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.50
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.51
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.52
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.53
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.54
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.55
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.56
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.57
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.58
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.59
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.60
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.61
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.62
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.63
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.64
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.65

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.66
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.67
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.68

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.69
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.70
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.71
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.72

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.73

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.74

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.75

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.76

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.77
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.78
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.79
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.80
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.81

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.82
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.83

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.84

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.85
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.86
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.87
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.88
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.89
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.90
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.91
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.92
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.93
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.94
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.95
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.96
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.97
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.98
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.99

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.100
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.101
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.102
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.103
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.104
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.105

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages
2 pages

2 pages
2 pages

2 pages

2 pages

1 page

1 page

2 pages

2 pages

2 pages

2 pages

1 page

1 page

Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper

Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper
Piece of paper
2 pages

Topo Survey Cummings Farm

Survey for Topo of Cummings Farm for S. H. Olin
Survey Martins Land for Dr. Miller Lot No. 1

Survey Charles Martin Land for Dr. Miller No. 1
Survey Charles and Mimie Martin Land No. 1

Topo Cummings Farm for Mrs. S. H. Olin

Topo Cummings Farm for Mrs. S. H. Olin

Survey Huntington Place Topo

Topo Huntington Place

Survey Piping System at Mortons

Mortons Piping System

Survey Morton Land

Survey Morton Land

Survey Morton Land Base Line along S. B. Schell Lot
Survey Morton Land Shop land

Survey of Chars Lown Lot Annandale for A.C.Zabriskie
Re-survey Dows Line along Landsman Kill

Survey Road at Blithewood for A.C. Zabriskie Esquire
Sands Farm

CK New East Line at Rose Hill Tivoli

blank

R.P.Huntington Est. Topo of Superintendents Home; J.
Vonder Linden Lot; Ed Sipperley Lot

Survey Lone Pine Farm for Eugene Van Nest

Lone Pine Farm

Lone Pine Farm; East Farm

Survey Gertie Bartfield Lot

Survey Wood Lot for Peter Bartfield; Survey Additional
Lot East of 13A

Survey 2A Lot of Lee Van Vredenburgh West of Jacob
Lang; Survey Lee Van Vredenburgh Land

Survey Lnd of Lee VanVredenburgh on Old Brown
Farm

Survey Grade of Walk on Chestnut St.; Parsonage St.
East Walk Liv. to East Market St.

Survey Lower Mill St.

Grades on Lower Mill St.

Survey at Thomas Hunts

Thomas Hunt Esq.

Survey Erwin Smith Property Cedar Hill

Survey of Dam Site North Tivoli on String Creek
Survey of Lot for Rhinebeck Water Company from
Mrs. Morton Moore; Hollar Drain

Survey Schuyler Knolls for Mrs. Chapman aka
Barrytown Heights

Survey of Vassar Heights

Survey Vassar Heights

survey table

survey tables

survey tables

survey tables

survey tables

survey table

Envelope Containing 11 Pieces of Paper

Tie Line Huntington Survey

G. L. Hammersley

Hammersley Survey

scratch paper

Center Line of Construction

Portion of Bounds of Mrs. Jane A. Moore Farm Upper
Red Hook

Course Along Hall Farm Sold to Dr. Miller

L. G. Hannersley Estate

Ridgely

Madalin Dam

Madalin Dam

survey tables

April
April
May
May
May
May
May
June
June
January
June
July
July
July
July
June
July
August

Sep
January

January
January

April
April
April
April
April
April
April
May
May

June

July
July

August

Sep

July
August

23
28

24
26
29
26
26
1

16
18

27

29

15

Book16

1912
1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1912
1915
1912

1912
1912

1912
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913

1913

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

Fraleigh farm

new school lot, old school lot

Martin farm, Bensinger lot

Basinger lot, Cram barn, orchard, Cram farm
Hall farm, Daniel Southard, Zabriskies Hotel

Tracy Dows wood lot

rose garden, arbor

service road

Russell Cottage, Scofield, Whitson, Heermance Lot, Schell wood lot,

Russell lot, barn, Schryver lot, Pine St.

Ship land, Schell Lot,

John Shop, Heermance, Schell lot, Esselstyn lot,

survey bill, Champlin 1851 survey, school house lot, Margaret Harris to William Plass
Suckley watering place, Schwarzwalder, Ruppert, Champlin survey

house

water plant, Bishop Horri, heat plant, E.B. Crosby, Albert T Foster,

19A Lot,

cider house, garden, James Pells farm, Peter Collingwood land, William B. Kip Estate,
Stone Church Rock City
Hutching Farm, Jacob Pells Farm, peach orchard

highway, Herman Asher, west gate Olin Property,Jacob Lang, Old Brown Farm, E.C.
Brown, Cummings farm, S.H. Olin, Jobson Swamp

old Brown farm, Jobson Swamp, Morgan Riley, Samuel Ackert, Stephen R. Tator lot,
Anthony Bard lot, Tracy Dows wood lot,

Mulberry St., Beach St., Rikerts, Livingston and Parsonage St., Market St.

gate, foot bridge, J. J. Astor Bridge, State Road, cemetary wall

Mill St, Ancram,Rickert

pool in garden, fountain, bridge, garage

bridge, little spring, pond

survey bill, Feroe wood lot, Killmer barn,, Joseph Griffing, Erwin Smith, C.McCarty, Eli
Plass, old Christin Staats lot, Eliza McCarty, A Tanner, Gibs Cook surveyor,

bridge, dam, creek

Ulster Delaware Turnpike, Landsman Kill, brick pump house,

Chanler, Chapman, St. Johns Church

North Grand Ave, Poughkeepsie, Boulevard Knolls

topo at farm house
garden, house, lawn
bridge/dam

Page 2 of 2

Stations, Remarks, Topo
Stations, Remarks, Topo
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Topo

Stations, Remarks, Topo
Stations, Remarks, Topo
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks, Sketch

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Sketch
Stations, Remarks, Map
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks

Stations, Remarks
Stations, Remarks

Topo
Sketch

5/13/25



