FrankLTealFieldBooks.FindingAid				В	ook16		Page 1 of
Entry	Entry type	Heading	Month	Day	Year	Points of Interest	Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Misc, HPC,Topo, Rolled map, Map, Soundings, Survey bill, Deed,Tidbit
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.1 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.2	Bound book	Field Book 360. 1911-1912, 1913, Cole Lands, Dows Line, Donaldson, Schulyer Knolls. Condition: Good. Dimensions: 7 1/4" x 4 3/4" x 5/8". Survey table					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.3	1 page 1 page	Frank L. Teal Civil Engineer Rhinebeck New York; Elmer Coon Lots; Donaldson Land Barrytown 1911; 1911-1912; Delaport Studio Lot; RR Line at Rose Hill; Turkey Hill; Garden St. Rhinebeck May 15 1911; ReSurvey South Bounds Freleigh Farm; Cole Lands for Delano; Re-Survey Dows Line on Landsman Kill; Huntington Place Rhinebeck Village; Mortons Pipe Line; Finck Monuments Dec. 28, 30, 1911; Lone Pine Farm; Dows line along Kill Jal. 24. 1912; J. D. Lown Coal Yard March 23 1912; Lee Van Vredenburgh land; Gert Bartfield land; Topo Cummings Farm; Schulyer Knolls 1913					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.4	1 page	blank					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.5	1 page	B. M.'s on Zabriskie Road				Elmer Coon, fire house, Knox house, kill	Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.6	2 pages	Topo for Tracy Dows	February	21	1911	Crosby lot	Stations, Remarks, Topo
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.7	2 pages	Topo for Tracy Dows	February	21	1911	electric light pole, Superintendents House, Asher farm, barn at dairy	Stations, Remarks, Topo
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.8	2 pages	Survey Turkey Hill Farm (East Part)	February	27	1911		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.9	2 pages	Survey Turkey Hill Farm (East Part)	February	27	1911		Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.10	2 pages	Survey Turkey Hill Farm (East Part)	February	28	1911		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.11	2 pages	Survey Turkey Hill Farm	March	2	1911	hog house, barn	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.12	2 pages	Topo on Turkey Hill Farm (West)	March	2	1911		Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Topo
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.13	2 pages	Topo for Tracy Dows Fence Along East Side Pasture	March	13	1911	North Bound Holliday Farm, barn at dairy, paddock	Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Topo
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.14	2 pages	Survey South Bounds Fraleigh Farm for Tracy Dows	April	24	1911	North Bounds Wolcott, house on Wolcott, chimney on T. Dows Mansion (Foxhollow)	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.15	2 pages	Survey of Three Corner Lot Near Beattys for T. Dows	April	24	1911	North Boundary Beattys, Post Road, River Road, Plan on Roll Map entitled Hoffman-Weiler	Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Rolled
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.16	2 pages	Final Grades on Zabriskie Road	May	12	1911		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.17	2 pages	survey measurements	May	12	1911		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.18	2 pages	blank					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.19	2 pages	Survey Garden St.	May	15	1911	Platt Ave., Market St., Smileys Store, Garden St., Montgomery House, Fraleigh Bros, fire cistern cover, West Market St., Fraleigh house	
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.20	2 pages	Elmer Coon; Survey of Lot No. 26; Platt Estate for Elmer Coons	May	15	1911	Montgomer St., Von der Linden, William F. Wey lot No. 1, Marshal Browner lot, Applegate	
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.21	2 pages	Grades on Garden St.	May	17	1911	Diett Ave. Description Of	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.22	2 pages	Survey for Grade on Parsonage St.	May	17	1911	Platt Ave., Parsonage St.,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.23 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.24	2 pages 2 pages	North Broadway Red Hook  Curve on North Broadway Hoffman Inn Red Hook  Village	June June	21 23	1911 1911		Stations, Remarks Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.25	2 pages	Levels on North Broadway Red Hook	June	23	1911	Allendorf Store	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.26	2 pages	Grades on North Broadway; East Curb South Broadway	June	30	1911		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.27	2 pages	Grades on South Broadway	July	1	1911	Lutheran Church, Fisk St., Van Steenburgh	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.28	2 pages	South Broadway Red Hook	July	7	1911		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.29	2 pages	blank					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.30	2 pages	Survey Lot from North End of Lambert Farm	July	3	1911	E. B. Clark land, West Stoke house, Jennings farm, Decker lot, Crosby house	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.31 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.32	2 pages 2 pages	Survey Lots for John Battenfeld Survey of Lot from South East Corner of Mrs. Jane	Sep October	1 14	1911 1911	tenant house, Ruth Adams, Catherine Vosburgh, Charles Clum, Clum lot	Stations, Remarks Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.33	2 pages	Moore Upper Red Hook Grades on Roads at St. Johns Church Barrytown New York	October	16	1911		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.34	2 pages	Levels at Zabriskies Pond	October	30	1911		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.35	Piece of paper	Madalin Dam Revised	August	12	1913		Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.36	2 pages	Survey Studio Lot on East Market St.	November	3	1911	Center St., East Market St., Baker, J. N. Cramer, C. B. Morse, William Weckesser, R. C. Barton, William Carrol, George W. Wright, Frank Herrick, B. N. Baker, M.D., Norah Putley	Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.37	2 pages	Survey of Lot from East portion Smith property on North side of South Street ; DeLaporte Lot	November	3	1911	for F. Herrick, school lot, mention a deed. Robert L. Seymoure, Edward to M Smith, survey bill	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.38	2 pages	Survey Donaldson Land at Barrytown for William L. Wildey	November	21	1911	Wildey house, Mrs. Jane Kisselbach, Sarah Lundy	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.39	2 pages	Survey for George F. Owen in Town of Milan	December	26	1911	John Kilmer, deed, A. L. Martin, Wilbur, Mary A. Goodseel, George F. Owen	Stations, Remarks, Misc, Deed
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.40	2 pages	Survey at Finck Estate for Location of Monuments	December	28	1911	Esopus Light, boat house, summer house, Landsman Kill	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.41	2 pages 2 pages	Survey R. P. Huntington Property in Rhinebeck Village Survey R. P. Huntington Property in Rhinebeck Village No. 2	January January	4	1912 1912	Livingston, William S. Livingston, Marie S. Ford, Mill St.  property no 1, Post Road, Marie E. Ford, Hiriane Radcliff, Mill lot, Marie Eloise Ford, Alice Huntington, Holliday Farm	Stations, Remarks Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.42	· -						
	2 nages		February	9	1912	telephone cable across the bond and darden, calt barn, blimb bolise, barn, booth	Stations Remarks HPC
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.43	2 pages	Mortons Survey of Piping System at Mortons	February February	9	1912 1912	telephone cable across the pond and garden, calf barn, pump house, barn, booth mansion house, service road, cottage, location	Stations, Remarks, HPC Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.43 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.44	2 pages	Mortons Survey of Piping System at Mortons Mortons Traverse Along Highway	February		1912 1912 1912	mansion house, service road, cottage, location	Stations, Remarks, HPC Stations, Remarks, Sketch Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.43		Mortons Survey of Piping System at Mortons		9	1912		Stations, Remarks, Sketch

EBHS.19xx.Teal16.48	2 pages	Topo Survey Cummings Farm	April	23	1912	Fraleigh farm	Stations, Remarks, Topo
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.49	2 pages	Survey for Topo of Cummings Farm for S. H. Olin	April	23	1912	new school lot, old school lot	Stations, Remarks, Topo
BHS.19xx.Teal16.50	2 pages	Survey Martins Land for Dr. Miller Lot No. 1	May	11	1912	Martin farm, Bensinger lot	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.51	2 pages	Survey Charles Martin Land for Dr. Miller No. 1	May	11		Basinger lot, Cram barn, orchard, Cram farm	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal16.52	2 pages	Survey Charles and Mimie Martin Land No. 1	May	14	1912	Hall farm, Daniel Southard, Zabriskies Hotel	Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal16.53	2 pages	Topo Cummings Farm for Mrs. S. H. Olin	May	27	1912		Stations, Remarks, Sketch, Topo
BHS.19xx.Teal16.54	2 pages	Topo Cummings Farm for Mrs. S. H. Olin	May	27	1912	Tracy Dows wood lot	Stations, Remarks, Topo
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.55	2 pages	Survey Huntington Place Topo	June	5	1912	•	Stations, Remarks, Topo
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.56	2 pages	Topo Huntington Place	June	6	1912		Stations, Remarks
BHS.19xx.Teal16.57	2 pages	Survey Piping System at Mortons	January	26	1912	rose garden, arbor	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.58	2 pages	Mortons Piping System	June	26	1912	service road	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.59	2 pages	Survey Morton Land	July	5	1912	Russell Cottage, Scofield, Whitson, Heermance Lot, Schell wood lot,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.60	2 pages	Survey Morton Land	July	8	1912	Russell lot, barn, Schryver lot, Pine St.	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.61	2 pages	Survey Morton Land Base Line along S. B. Schell Lot	July	8	1915	Ship land, Schell Lot,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.62	2 pages	Survey Morton Land Shop land	July	16	1912	John Shop, Heermance, Schell lot, Esselstyn lot,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.63	2 pages	Survey of Chars Lown Lot Annandale for A.C.Zabriskie	June	17	1912	survey bill, Champlin 1851 survey, school house lot, Margaret Harris to William Plass	Stations, Itemarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.64		Re-survey Dows Line along Landsman Kill	July	24	1912	Suckley watering place, Schwarzwalder, Ruppert, Champlin survey	Stations, Remarks
	2 pages		-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.65	2 pages	Survey Road at Blithewood for A.C. Zabriskie Esquire Sands Farm	August	25	1912	house	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.66	2 pages	CK New East Line at Rose Hill Tivoli	Sep	21	1912		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.67	2 pages	blank					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.68	2 pages	R.P.Huntington Est. Topo of Superintendents Home; J. Vonder Linden Lot; Ed Sipperley Lot	January	6	1913	water plant, Bishop Horri, heat plant, E.B. Crosby, Albert T Foster,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.69	2 pages	Survey Lone Pine Farm for Eugene Van Nest	January	23	1913		Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.70	2 pages	Lone Pine Farm	January	28	1913	19 A Lot,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.71	2 pages	Lone Pine Farm; East Farm					Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.72	2 pages	Survey Gertie Bartfield Lot	April	5	1913	cider house, garden, James Pells farm, Peter Collingwood land, William B. Kip Estate, Stone Church Rock City	Stations, Remarks, Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.73	2 pages	Survey Wood Lot for Peter Bartfield; Survey Additional Lot East of 13A	April	5	1913	Hutching Farm, Jacob Pells Farm, peach orchard	Stations, Remarks, Map
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.74	2 pages	Survey 2A Lot of Lee Van Vredenburgh West of Jacob Lang; Survey Lee Van Vredenburgh Land	April	10	1913	highway, Herman Asher, west gate Olin Property, Jacob Lang, Old Brown Farm, E.C. Brown, Cummings farm, S.H. Olin, Jobson Swamp	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.75	2 pages	Survey Lnd of Lee VanVredenburgh on Old Brown Farm	April	10	1913	old Brown farm, Jobson Swamp, Morgan Riley, Samuel Ackert, Stephen R. Tator lot, Anthony Bard lot, Tracy Dows wood lot,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.76	2 pages	Survey Grade of Walk on Chestnut St.; Parsonage St. East Walk Liv. to East Market St.	April	24	1913	Mulberry St., Beach St., Rikerts, Livingston and Parsonage St., Market St.	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.77	2 pages	Survey Lower Mill St.	April	26	1913	gate, foot bridge, J. J. Astor Bridge, State Road, cemetary wall	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.78	2 pages	Grades on Lower Mill St.	April	29	1913	Mill St, Ancram, Rickert	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.79	2 pages	Survey at Thomas Hunts	May	26	1913	pool in garden, fountain, bridge, garage	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.80	2 pages	Thomas Hunt Esq.	May	26	1913	bridge, little spring, pond	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.81	2 pages	Survey Erwin Smith Property Cedar Hill	June	11	1913	survey bill, Feroe wood lot, Killmer barn,, Joseph Griffing, Erwin Smith, C.McCarty, Eli	Stations, Remarks
						Plass, old Christin Staats lot, Eliza McCarty, A Tanner, Gibs Cook surveyor,	
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.82	2 pages	Survey of Dam Site North Tivoli on String Creek	July	16	1913	bridge, dam, creek	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.83	2 pages	Survey of Lot for Rhinebeck Water Company from Mrs. Morton Moore; Hollar Drain	July	18	1913	Ulster Delaware Turnpike, Landsman Kill, brick pump house,	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.84	2 pages	Survey Schuyler Knolls for Mrs. Chapman aka Barrytown Heights	August	27	1913	Chanler, Chapman, St. Johns Church	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.85	2 pages	Survey of Vassar Heights	Sep	29	1913	North Grand Ave, Poughkeepsie, Boulevard Knolls	Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.86	1 page	Survey Vassar Heights					Stations, Remarks
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.87	1 page	survey table					
BHS.19xx.Teal16.88	2 pages	survey tables					
BHS.19xx.Teal16.89	2 pages	survey tables			·		
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.90	2 pages	survey tables					
BHS.19xx.Teal16.91	2 pages	survey tables					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.92	1 page	survey table					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.93	1 page	Envelope Containing 11 Pieces of Paper					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.94	Piece of paper	Tie Line Huntington Survey					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.95	Piece of paper	G. L. Hammersley					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.96	Piece of paper	Hammersley Survey					
BHS.19xx.Teal16.97	Piece of paper						
		scratch paper Center Line of Construction					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.98 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.99	Piece of paper Piece of paper	Portion of Bounds of Mrs. Jane A. Moore Farm Upper					
	D: 1	Red Hook					
	Piece of paper	Course Along Hall Farm Sold to Dr. Miller					_
	Piece of paper	L. G. Hannersley Estate			1913	topo at farm house	Торо
BHS.19xx.Teal16.101					1913	garden, house, lawn	Sketch
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.101 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.102	Piece of paper	Ridgely					
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.100 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.101 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.102 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.103	Piece of paper Piece of paper	Madalin Dam	July	15	1913	bridge/dam	
EBHS.19xx.Teal16.101 EBHS.19xx.Teal16.102	Piece of paper		July August	15 21	1913 1913	bridge/dam	